©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
BC636 Rev. C2
B
C
636  PN
P Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
BC636
PNP Epitaxial Silicon Transistor

636  PN
P Epitaxial Silicon Transistor
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Device Marking Device Package Reel Size Tape Width Quantity
BC636 BC636BU TO-92 -- -- 10,000
BC636 BC636TA TO-92 -- -- 2,000
BC636 BC636TAR TO-92 -- -- 2,000
BC636 BC636TF TO-92 -- -- 2,000
BC636 BC636TFR TO-92 -- -- 2,000
3 www.fairchildsemi.com
BC636 Rev. C2
B
C